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Alcon Lighting’s RGBW Outdoor Linear Wall 
Wash LED Light is engineered for optimal 
illumination of building facades, signage, and 
other wall-washing applications. Available in two 
sizes, this RGBW fixture provides flexible lighting 
solutions for diverse project needs. A selection 
of optical lens options, including narrow, 
medium, wide, and elliptical beams, allows for 
precise customization.

Construction: Extruded Aluminum
Color Temperature: RGB/ RGB+30K/ RGB+40K/ 
RGB+65K
CRI: 90+
Voltage: 120-277V
Control: DMX
WiFi Controls: iOS/Android
Operating frecuency: 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption: 9 watt per ft. 
Lumen Output: 270 lumens per foot
Max run: Linkable up to 28 foot
Life: 70,000 Hours
Listing: ETL Listed, IP66 Outdoor/ Wet Location
Warranty: 5 years carefree for parts & 
components (Labor not included)

FEATURES

INTENDED USE

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ORDERING INFORMATION Example:

Model Length Optics Color Temp Finish Mounting Accessories Control3

11245-RGBW 1
4

1 ft.
4 ft.

10
25
35
WW1

10° 
25°
35°
20° x 50°

RGB
RGBW30

RGBW40

RGBW65

RGB
RGB + W
(3000K)
RGB + W
(4000K)
RGB + W
(6500K)

BK
WH
TG

Black
White
Titanium
Grey

ST2

ET

ST

Standard 
Tilting
Extended 
Tilting
Stake

LC1
LC3
LC6

HC6
HC10

LV

1 ft. Link Cable
3 ft. Link Cable
6 ft. Link Cable

6 ft. Hardwire Cable
10 ft. Hardwire 
Cable

Symmetric
Anti-Glare Louver

WIFI

RF

DMX

DMX-W-WIFI

DMX-B-WIFI

Mobile Application 
+ WiFi
RF Remote Control
(White)
DMX Wall Control 
(White)
DMX Wall Control 
(White) + WiFi
DMX Wall Control 
(Black) + WiFi

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

Rev: 1/30/25

Shop Now

Size Wattage Lumens

12” 9W 270lms

48” 36W 1080lms

1 For wall wash applications
2 Two Standard Tilting brackets are included. Further information in Pg. 3.
3 See Control Options on page 2.

https://www.alconlighting.com/
https://www.alconlighting.com/11245-rgbw.html
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LINE DRAWINGS

OPTICS

15° 20° 35° 20° X 50°

RGB DMX CONTROLS

DMX Wall ControlRF Remote ControlMobile Application + WiFi DMX Wall Control + WiFi

2.47"

11.81"

6.54"

1.41"

2.09"

11245-RGBW-1

47.24"

31.76"

1.97"

11245-RGBW-4

6.38” L x 1.65” W x 0.59” H 5.20” L x 7.09” W x 1.38” H 5.75” L x 4.17” W x 0.43” H

AlconLighting.com © 2025      (877) 733-5236      products@alconlighting.com

https://www.alconlighting.com/
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MOUNTING

Standard Tilting

Included with every Fixture 1.44"

2" 2" 2"

0-70° 0-70°

Extended Tilting

Sold separately
2.2"

2.36"

0-90° 0-90°

Stake

Sold separately
1.4"

1.73"

11.5"

0-90°0-90°

AlconLighting.com © 2025      (877) 733-5236      products@alconlighting.com

https://www.alconlighting.com/
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ACCESSORIES

Link Cable

Link extension cable is available in 1 ft., 3 ft., and 6 ft.

LC1
LC3
LC6

Hardwire Cable

Hardwire cable is available in 6 ft. and 10 ft.

HC6
HC10

Symmetric Anti-Glare Louver

LV

3.26"

1.59"

AlconLighting.com © 2025      (877) 733-5236      products@alconlighting.com

https://www.alconlighting.com/
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